Ladder Division

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Gold

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Gold

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Gold

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Gold

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Silver

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Silver

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Silver

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Silver

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Silver

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Silver

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Silver

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Silver

Team Fortress 2 Highlander Euro Silver

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Steel

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Steel

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Steel

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Steel

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Steel

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Steel

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Steel

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Steel

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Steel

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Steel

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Steel

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Steel

Team Fortress 2 Highlander Euro Steel

Team Fortress 2 Highlander Euro Steel

Team Fortress 2 Highlander Euro Steel

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Iron

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Iron

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Iron

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Iron

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Iron

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Iron

Team Fortress 2 Highlander NA Iron

Team Fortress 2 Highlander Euro Iron

Team Fortress 2 Highlander Euro Iron

Team Fortress 2 Highlander Euro Iron

Team Fortress 2 Highlander Euro Iron

Team Fortress 2 Highlander Asia

Team Fortress 2 Highlander Asia

Team Fortress 2 Highlander AUS/NZ Platinum
Team Fortress 2 Highlander AUS/NZ Platinum
Team Fortress 2 Highlander AUS/NZ Platinum
Team Fortress 2 Highlander AUS/NZ Platinum
Team Fortress 2 Highlander AUS/NZ Platinum
Team Fortress 2 Highlander AUS/NZ Platinum
Team Fortress 2 Highlander AUS NZ

Team Fortress 2 Highlander AUS NZ

Team Fortress 2 Highlander AUS NZ

Team Fortress 2 Highlander AUS NZ

Team Fortress 2 Highlander *N.A. New Teams
Team Fortress 2 Highlander *N.A. New Teams
Team Fortress 2 Highlander *N.A. New Teams

Steam ID
U:1:154930451
U:1:96692962
U:1:128208580
U:1:19001462
U:1:127887904
U:1:91274841
U:1:193962316
U:1:62695783
U:1:302605418
U:1:178178524
U:1:90137716
U:1:108385540
U:1:170348415
U:1:78703272
U:1:57577232
U:1:72708524
U:1:80880476
U:1:90877748
U:1:213784847
U:1:154701606
U:1:106401761
U:1:112140721
U:1:126745987
U:1:235665866
U:1:119398372
U:1:150837655
U:1:137801254
U:1:87834279
U:1:109744152
U:1:195465691
U:1:172374125
U:1:176480065
U:1:76275212
U:1:218055914
U:1:299061636
U:1:179100551
U:1:182325638
U:1:3546559
U:1:203227596
U:1:91701659
U:1:114108664
U:1:293156361
U:1:87850843
U:1:82936739
U:1:10780736
U:1:234784155
U:1:84790969
U:1:219618327
U:1:30704268
U:1:97419176
U:1:224344975
U:1:105182533
U:1:104092554
U:1:247482851

Player Name

crii LF HI Scrims
Aftterlife

iFY

allie

cynex

MauiiHan

fade
ScarletuRemiliaUu
ngcskimmie
traps

cray

Kristo
BlackWhite
Specty

Polka Karkat Vantas
Lewace Moo
spork

DrKarma
madison

Mango Astronaut
Crystal

RO3sTT Brash Kitty
rico

Zip

WNF Rocy

Flicky

LF Tekpakma
raine

Eugene

Yellow FellowLoS
Panini

anthony synC
LoS Swifty
fapactionman
arorno

Luckii

sHFestive Pancake
uncseh

Asylum

Crystal

eyes

StFrancis
Skittles

hariot

Slamm

Rai

poink

SK SPARKe
Scrambles

eggnog

MWAMemeWithAttitude

daekaa

How Kujo Stop Karen Abou

tPn Polkio

Clan Name

More Than Adequate
Water Under Abridge
Apolodosh

Roadkill!

LOCAL TOP GUN

Lethal Voltage

Chase and the Zirblets
Mega Mad Milk

The New Generation Crew
Mega Mad Milk

Chase and the Zirblets
TKB Delta

The Notorious Klein Kinder Klan
Gaben's Tax Collectors
Pregame Fraggers
Furiends Furever

Team Venture

GumNut

dumpster divers

The Underperformers
Bikini Bottom Background Squad
Unholy Retributors +
DramaMarket: a High Steel Musical
20HatsHats

Wii Not Fit

eXtremists.

eLeFanT

HeavyShotgun

Armored Saints
ShadowCore

The iFunny Crew
Synchronize

Legion of Silver

Dirty Forest

Gus and the Lmaos

Virtual Impressions
Destined Maggots
AURORA

KAOS Highlander
Clockwise

Ministry of Foreign Affairs
Legendary Legion
Distortion

Legendary Legion

No Kids Here!

Legendary Legion
Decapitated Monkeys
-BLAZe-

Power to the Plebeians
the skwod

Meme With Attitude
Winnie-The-Pooh Home Run Derby eSports
The BLU Breadfish of the Badlands
Generation 22



Ladder

Team Fortress 2 Highlander
Team Fortress 2 Highlander
Team Fortress 2 Highlander
Team Fortress 2 Highlander
Team Fortress 2 Highlander
Team Fortress 2 Highlander
Team Fortress 2 Highlander
Team Fortress 2 Highlander
Team Fortress 2 Highlander
Team Fortress 2 Highlander
Team Fortress 2 Highlander
Team Fortress 2 Highlander
Team Fortress 2 Highlander
Team Fortress 2 Highlander
Team Fortress 2 Highlander
Team Fortress 2 Highlander
Team Fortress 2 Highlander
Team Fortress 2 Highlander
Team Fortress 2 Highlander
Team Fortress 2 Highlander
Team Fortress 2 Highlander
Team Fortress 2 Highlander

Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6

Division

*N.A. New Teams
*N.A. New Teams
*N.A. New Teams
*N.A. New Teams
*N.A. New Teams
*N.A. New Teams
*N.A. New Teams
*N.A. New Teams
*N.A. New Teams
*N.A. New Teams
*N.A. New Teams
*N.A. New Teams
*N.A. New Teams
*N.A. New Teams
*N.A. New Teams
*Euro New Teams
*Euro New Teams
*Euro New Teams
*Euro New Teams
*Asia New Teams
*Asia New Teams
*AUS/NZ New Teams
NA Platinum

NA Platinum

NA Gold

NA Gold

Euro Gold

Euro Gold

Euro Gold

NA Silver

NA Silver

NA Silver

NA Silver

NA Steel

NA Steel

NA Steel

NA Steel

NA Steel

NA Steel

NA Steel

NA Steel

NA Steel

Euro Steel

Euro Steel

Euro Steel

Euro Steel

Euro Steel

NA Iron

NA Iron

NA Iron

NA Iron

South American
Asia

Asia

Steam ID
U:1:173472253
U:1:84242764
U:1:112967614
U:1:81429034
U:1:85646487
U:1:175855647
U:1:202353050
U:1:219287818
U:1:133948080
U:1:93386870
U:1:91298425
U:1:148056262
U:1:154207099
U:1:140633809
U:1:154768838
U:1:126111153
U:1:110325912
U:1:162762567
U:1:181196922
U:1:288653144
U:1:102553332
U:1:141228181
U:1:156489677
U:1:127887904
U:1:74594292
U:1:135460080
U:1:87834279
U:1:174172867
U:1:150837655
U:1:188330593
U:1:178178524
U:1:193962316
U:1:106048664
U:1:78703272
U:1:126745987
U:1:299061636
U:1:122259398
U:1:112140721
U:1:101587956
U:1:176522672
U:1:235665866
U:1:183919959
U:1:248189840
U:1:99276147
U:1:78983946
U:1:182325638
U:1:3546559
U:1:159361173
U:1:205470573
U:1:179640340
U:1:319430140
U:1:261090716
U:1:288201274
U:1:114108664

Player Name
The Silver Spork
LuigiDDD
Dis is legit u
Dentisting
Fredo Garcia
Kritz
DP hamburger crisis
Duck
Denkleburg
Kev2019nP
iEverNeon
STATIC
HLR Trapstar
Kid Cooper
Clayfaceboy
PRS Psaro

HXXO0RZ

DLEC ReX

Jinxy

lan

booooooooooo
LKB

cynex

Gatsby Ift demo ring
S7 saki

raine

mang|

Flicky

psych LFT

traps

fade

forever

Specty

rico

arorno

Toilet

RO3sTT Brash Kitty
Bt6 DrPyro Panda
Kandy

Zip

sol skc
combatmaster999
Emil Edstrm
Greenix

sHFestive Pancake
uncseh

Magma The Phoenix Slayer

Tots HardCoded
Raven

november Ift scout 6s
2morrow

Lemuel

eyes

Clan Name

Sonic OC's

Triple D

OfficialPlus Competitive
Timba's New Team

Otter Heaven

ur_nan.exe

Dank Potatoes

Wile's Shopping List
SMASH-Town

quail noises
BuckarooBandits

Ghost Squad

CENATION

Off Kilter

The BLU Breadfish of the Badlands
Gentlermerc's Union
Shade Knights

Rolex Crew

Rosie Old Dongers
DeathSquad

Over Caffeinated

It's Pronounced "GIF"
AGreatness

Simpsons Mac and Cheese 007
Quick Light

freshest mans on the block
6Queens

Walrus-Riding Sloths
eXtremists.

Hello Team?

Apply Yourself 3

the life of POOTIS

Kitties and Titties

Drama Alert Nation
millions.

Double-Double

Idiots With Guns

Drama Alert Nation

| Stole my Teacher's Umbrella
THE BOSTON BOYS BE BALLEN
imperial

scullkrushers

League of Krabs

U WANG BURRITO???
|Red Dead Redemption|
Syndicate Hormone
GithGud

Hellcocks Pornflakes
Loyalty Abridged

H&C Logistic Incorporated
Recording...

psychedelic

Brotherhood of Steel

A Motley Crew



Ladder

Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 6 vs 6
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4

Division
Asia

Asia

Asia

Asia
AUS/NZ
AUS/NZ
AUS/NZ
AUS/NZ
AUS/NZ
AUS/NZ
AUS/NZ
*New Teams (N.A.)
*New Teams (N.A.)
*New Teams (N.A.)
*New Teams (N.A.)
*New Teams (N.A.)
*New Teams (N.A.)
*New Teams (N.A.)
*New Teams (N.A.)
*New Teams (N.A.)
*New Teams (N.A.)
*New Teams (N.A.)
*New Teams (N.A.)
*New Teams (N.A.)
*New Teams (Euro)
*New Teams AUS/NZ
*New Teams AUS/NZ
*New Teams Asia
Gold N.Amer

Gold N.Amer

Gold N.Amer

Gold N.Amer

Silver N.Amer

Silver N.Amer

Silver N.Amer

Silver N.Amer

Silver N.Amer

Silver N.Amer

Steel N.Amer

Steel N.Amer

Steel N.Amer

Steel N.Amer

Steel N.Amer

Steel Euro

Steel AUS-NZ

Steel AUS-NZ

Steel AUS-NZ

Steel AUS-NZ

Steel AUS-NZ

Iron N.Amer

Iron N.Amer

Iron N.Amer

Steel Asia

Steel Asia

Steam ID
U:1:154407280
U:1:171394583
U:1:119824640
U:1:91701659
U:1:84790969
U:1:219618327
U:1:153689496
U:1:232294371
U:1:111378038
U:1:131211978
U:1:97419176
U:1:105182533
U:1:19001462
U:1:122838535
U:1:202688773
U:1:143799417
U:1:154701606
U:1:122190859
U:1:143118364
U:1:90401050
U:1:98795345
U:1:167638846
U:1:158996614
U:1:128208580
U:1:210515186
U:1:123628303
U:1:81990149
U:1:139913213
U:1:91274841
U:1:90401050
U:1:128208580
U:1:126745987
U:1:193962316
U:1:19001462
U:1:108385540
U:1:106972135
U:1:167638846
U:1:90137716
U:1:140633809
U:1:235665866
U:1:120658553
U:1:78703272
U:1:101587956
U:1:119284342
U:1:123628303
U:1:30704268
U:1:131211978
U:1:211826733
U:1:81990149
U:1:118934447
U:1:107540779
U:1:117537076
U:1:114108664
U:1:91701659

Player Name
thatguyVON BuySFM
IvanderKEK

2Hrp49 Hv

Crystal

poink

SK SPARKe

Me

Tickle My Phat Kids Sub
Alo the notsospooky spy
Dr Fondles

eggnog

daekaa

allie

dope

samosaslayer
CBCMOlten Tradetf
Mango Astronaut
treble

Dan The Ironic Memer
vlad

Rainbowlarva

EVL mr64bit

lolwut

iFY

DrTamagnini
Amusement

Dr Civilian

MauiiHan

vlad

iFY

rico

fade

allie
Kristo

AR AR SHAWNOofEPICNESS

EVL mr64bit

cray

Kid Cooper

Zip

AF Sapphire
Specty

Bt6 DrPyro Panda
Dodgy
Amusement
Scrambles

Dr Fondles

Too Advanced For You
Dr Civilian
CyborgVengineer

Red Robot TheLizards
eyes
Crystal

Clan Name

The Rarity Misc
Looper Century

Hyper Rindrop
clockwise

Woop Woop

sickkunts

We Forgot The Password
Seething Snakes

<| IT's Time |>
Phatinum Division
Unhappy hughseys
Sexy Graybeards

The Coneheads
Woman Crush Wednesday
MIIMERS
BendylsSalty

The Insane Tools

THE WAY IS LIT FAM
7th Rainbow

Master Shredder and the TMNT
Morality

Team Obvious Hackers
BTM

Distinguished Gentleman
9~Volt

Killuminati

Beginnerz Luck

Sync'd

The High-End Cows
eerie pootis and the kel'thuzads
Banananana Boat
Roadkill! Gun Size

yeti yeetsquad

yeti yeetsquad

Delta 4v4

Flowers

team obvious hacker
TheFancyFelines

Club Cooper 64

Master Plan FaZe 1
AfterFusion

New Kids on the Block
This is not 6v6 ?

Aces And Jokers
Killuminati

Sexy Victorious Farts
Killuminati

lex parsimoniae

Meme Expertly Made
Inward

Gud Grummur
Thelizards

Goats and Oats

Dollar Drop



Ladder

Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4
Team Fortress 2 4vs4

Division Steam ID

Steel Asia U:1:288653144
*New Teams - N.Amer U:1:178178524
*New Teams - N.Amer U:1:99003916
*New Teams - Euro U:1:266215152
*New Teams - Euro U:1:137801254
*New Teams - AUS-NZ U:1:156270338

Player Name
Jinxy

traps

Jim Carrey
Ramy

LF Tekpakma
AlienGamer

Clan Name

Three Legs Cooling Water
kys yourself

Team Fortress 2 Doofs
Yolo Army

eLeFanT

Aging Death



Player Name

vlad

MauiiHan

iFY

daekaa

eggnog

Too Advanced For You
rico

cray

Kid Cooper

eyes

Dodgy

Zip

Dr Civilian

Crystal

Red Robot TheLizards
basketball american
Specty

allie

fade

Tots HardCoded
Wally

Flicky

Ruckus

Lemuel

arorno

Magma The Phoenix Slayer
samosaslayer
ScarletuRemiliaUu
DONGERLORD
Kandy

S7 saki

psych LFT

mang!

uncseh

Tickle My Phat Kids Sub
traps

sol skc

herrro

Aftterlife

Slamm

Scrambles

Stud itzbemyburfday
Skittles

Kristo

Kev2019nP

pr3d

LF Tekpakma
K2Kiefo8

spork

anthony synC

Rai

hariot

StFrancis

Dawn

Polka Karkat Vantas
cynex

Not Peacock
Eugene

Cro

LoS Swifty

Amgle

Proximo

SxC

sleepless

Purple Rain KinSA
Compression Blast
HBL SpaceSpectre
gaminghorse
dreamerhk

stones

Vorducas
cinnamonoatmeal
ava left me on read
Kingsler Reidjen
Aero

The Recluse

azN

Bon jehovi
ShortFactor

xb

k beetch 3
Yasanai

Steam ID On Roster Drop tab?
U:1:90401050 Yes

U:1:91274841
U:1:128208580 Yes
U:1:105182533 Yes
U:1:97419176 Yes
U:1:211826733 Yes
U:1:126745987 Yes
U:1:90137716 Yes
U:1:140633809 Yes
U:1:114108664 Yes
U:1:119284342 Yes
U:1:235665866 Yes
U:1:81990149 Yes
1701659 Yes
:1:117537076 Yes
U:1:106867974 No
U:1:78703272 Yes
U:1:19001462 Yes
93962316 Yes
U:1:205470573 Yes
U:1:57117412 No
U:1:150837655 Yes
U:1:177648844 No
U:1:288201274 Yes
U:1:299061636 Yes
U:1:159361173 Yes
U:1:202688773 Yes
U:1:62695783 Yes
U:1:206699203 No
U:1:176522672 Yes
U:1:135460080 Yes
U:1:188330593 Yes
74172867 Yes
U:1:3546559  Yes
U:1:232294371 Yes
U:1:178178524 Yes
U:1:183919959 Yes
07727235 No
U:1:96692962 Yes
U:1:10780736 Yes
U:1:30704268 Yes
U:1:185807516 No
7850843 Yes
1108385540 Yes
3386870 Yes
U:1:166571936 No
U:1:137801254 Yes
U:1:311984409 No
U:1:80880476 Yes
U:1:176480065 Yes
U:1:234784155 Yes
U:1:82936739 Yes
U:1:293156361 Yes
U:1:164629227 No
U:1:57577232 Yes
U:1:127887904 Yes
3960931 No
1109744152 Yes
1180397593 No
U:1:76275212 Yes
U:1:115095974 No
96642095 No
U:1:316605091 No
U:1:151404 No
U:1:1301646  No
U:1:3361863  No
U:1:3798376  No
U:1:7261120  No
U:1:9645849  No
U:1:10077399 No
U:1:10212247 No
U:1:27051074 No
U:1:27015680 No
U:1:31755054 No
U:1:31935579 No

Yes

U:1:38270974 No
U:1:38853125 No
U:1:41879234 No
U:1:49122228 No

U:1:50352871 No

HL S$18 Team

Kids Next Door

Lethal Voltage

cadillacs and dinosaurs
Literally Anything Else + dAVE
the skwod

epic_core_power
Chase and the Zirblets

Ministry of Foreign Affairs

20HatsHats

Clockwise

Minh Camp Redux
Gaben's Tax Collectors

Chase and the Zirblets

The Resurrected Nine

Gus and the Lmaos

Mega Mad Milk
Duck Squad

AURORA
FancyPenguins
Mega Mad Milk

Water Under Abridge
No Kids Here!

Power to the Plebeians
Bonus Duck Tape
Distortion

TKB Delta

-quail noises-

Hard Target Highlander
eLeFanT

Obese Cats

Team Venture
Synchronize
Legendary Legion
Legendary Legion
Legendary Legion
Leap Of Faith
Certified Professionals
LOCAL TOP GUN
Prepare for repair
Armored Saints

Milk, Please

Legion of Silver
goblinz

War3Evo

The Monster's Inc

HL S18 Div

NA Platinum

NA Silver

NA Gold

NA Steel
AUS/NZ Platinum

NA Silver
NA Silver

Asia

NA Steel

Asia

NA Steel
NA Iron

NA Silver

AUS/NZ Platinum

NA Iron

NA Silver
Asia

Euro Steel
AUS NZ
NA Silver

NA Silver
AUS/NZ Platinum
AUS/NZ Platinum
NA Steel

AUS NZ

NA Silver

NA Gold

S. American

Euro Steel

NA Iron

NA Steel

NAlron

AUS NZ

AUS NZ

AUS NZ

AUS/NZ Platinum
NA Steel

NA Gold

Euro Iron

NAlron

NA Steel

NAlron

NA Steel

NAIron

NAIron

6s S20 Team
Todd Howard Squad

The Cockeyed Chalupas
Unhappy hughseys

Large Blankets

A Motley Crew

clockwise

New Kids on the Block

the life of POOTIS

Loyalty Abridged

Seven

eXtremists.

Mixed Bag of Emotions
Brotherhood of Steel
Double-Double

Hellcocks Pornflakes
SAGGIN'

INSANITY6

Let's Stomp Pubs

THE BOSTON BOYS BE BALLEN
freshest mans on the block
Hello Team?

Walrus-Riding Sloths
GithGud

Seething Snakes

Apply Yourself 3
scullkrushers

THE ROSS CHILDREN

6s S20 Div
NA Steel

NA Steel
AUS/NZ

NA Steel

Asia

Asia

NA Steel

NA Silver
NA Iron
AUS/NZ
Euro Gold
NA Steel
Asia

NA Steel
NA Steel
NA Steel
NA Steel
Asia

NA Iron
NA Gold
NA Silver
Euro Gold
Euro Steel
AUS/NZ
NA Silver
NA Iron
NA Iron

4s S7 Team

eerie pootis and the kel'thuzads
The High-End Cows
Banananana Boat
Highlander!

Clunge

Clunge

spring rolls + 3
TheFancyFelines
Club Cooper 64

Goats and Oats

Aces And Jokers
Master Plan FaZe 1
Meme Expertly Made
Dollar Drop
ThelLizards
Americanada

New Kids on the Block
yeti yeetsquad

yeti yeetsquad

4s S7 Div
Gold N.Amer
Gold N.Amer
Gold N.Amer
Steel N.Amer
Steel AUS-NZ
Steel AUS-NZ
Gold N.Amer
Silver N.Amer
Steel N.Amer
Steel Asia
Steel Euro
Steel N.Amer
Steel AUS-NZ
Steel Asia
Iron N.Amer
Silver N.Amer
Steel N.Amer
Silver N.Amer
Silver N.Amer



Player Name Steam ID On Roster Drop tab? HL S18 Team HL $18 Div 6s S20 Team 6s S20 Div 4s S7 Team 4s S7 Div
U:1:52094980 No

Slip like Freudian U:1:55796123 No
Nimsys Ari U:1:56481139 No
Suya U:1:57319996 No
Xxu U:1:57692612 No
Captain Moon U:1:57918516 No
butter U:1:59091817 No
mandi U:1:59706215 No
Zelestro The Frying Pan U:1:64467201 No
LgN Audi U:1:66397254 No
Mr Bandito U:1:67253663 No
SoundsOfMadness U:1:67454389 No
Ponty Mython U:1:67434530 No
SlyJab No
U:1:67658781 No
U:1:68117986 No
cinnamon U:1:68532287 No
DaXile U:1:69096609 No
Swordstone No
koi U:1:69777461 No
Blim The Toothman U:1:70157003 No
Lewace Moo U:1:72708524 Yes
Release The Panic U:1:73906069 No
TR9 SnAKE U:1:73916725 No
Trollzor U:1:73948884 No
Snails U:1:74423713 No
Gatsby Ift demo ring U:1:74594292 Yes
proPAIN U:1:75492800 No
KT U:1:76091225 No
Shé4dow U:1:76075658 No
[L3L]Slogan Logan U:1:76635638 No
Slingo U:1:77350219 No
Fearless No
Greenix U:1:78983946 Yes
scorch fire tradetf U:1:79062613 No
Dentisting U:1:81429034 Yes
WaveMotion U:1:81512855 No
Niggie Smalls No
ThatlrishSOB No
Fades g No
Senpai Dirty Forest U:1:82899926 No
Elmo U:1:83488459 No
Josiah o LFT No
KoreanPedoJesusDDD No
Aniplex No
The Fat Scout U:1:83955640 No
LuigiDDD U:1:84242764 Yes
floks U:1:84577674 No
poink U:1:84790969 Yes
tacomaster44 U:1:85468112 No
Fredo Garcia U:1:85646487 Yes
dreams of insurmountable U:1:85608689 No
Levtchenko U:1:85862835 No
CLUSTERSTRUCK U:1:85859160 No
Drpepper 10 U:1:86171777 No
Spike U:1:86241031 No
snipars No
sillypilly U:1:86688838 No
Armored Kantus U:1:87027531 No
Global U:1:87086156 No
yes U:1:87646504 No
raine Yes
rmw5601 No
Snapp3r No
DrKarma U:1:90877748 Yes
iEverNeon U:1:91298425 Yes
Six6T aqua U:1:91360090 No
jabin123 U:1:91542147 No
S ElatedWestSide 42 U:1:91690037 No
Still Elite U:1:92317238 No
Lightning U:1:93856665 No
Kye U:1:94386391 No
Frody U:1:94791049 No
NCP| BloodHunter301 U:1:94726863 No
Timba U:1:95070652 No
Leo No
dark U:1:96333112 No
Bazingacatz U:1:97671700 No
raz U:1:98709312 No
Rainbowlarva U:1:98795345 Yes
Erect Rhinoceros No

TaliZorah Vas Normandy U:1:98998824 No
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Steam ID On Roster Drop tab? HL S18 Team HL $18 Div 6s S20 Team 6s S20 Div 4s S7 Team 4s S7 Div
U:1:99003916 Yes
U:1:99108620 No
U:1:99276147 Yes
U:1:99738883 No
U:1:99833366 No
U:1:100485601 No
00688437 No
:1:101436198 No
:1:101587956 Yes
1101697213 No
1101698160 No
1102111257 No
:1:102553332 Yes
03367931 No
:1:103708889 No
:1:103758249 No
:1:104092554 Yes
1104952255 No
05000644 No
1105559669 No
1106048664 Yes
:1:106401761 Yes
:1:106621436 No
1106784456 No
:1:106871900 No
06898431 No
1106997407 No
106972135 Yes
1107109316 No
:1:107096041 No
:1:107171726 No
:1:107540779 Yes
07778677 No
:1:107803416 No
1107870319 No
1108025294 No
:11:108248419 No
08637980 No
1108976970 No
1108908314 No
1110028054 No
1110325912 Yes
11424687 No
1111378038 Yes
1486823 No
:11:111807224 No
:1:112140721 Yes
1112192060 No
1112443492 No
2967614 Yes
1112923331 No
1113746741 No
1114774486 No
:1:115302919 No
:1:116821353 No
:11:117599400 No
17638272 No
1117723634 No
1118934447 Yes
1119174590 No
:11:119258841 No
19373842 No
1119398372 Yes
9551055 No
1119824640 Yes
1119815981 No
1120297016 No
1120284188 No
20388713 No
:1:120658553 Yes
:1:120683238 No
1121338644 No
1121533132 No
1122190859 Yes
1122259398 Yes
22388945 No
:1:122838535 Yes
:1:123628303 Yes
:1:123589410 No
:1:125274009 No
26111153 Yes
1126504863 No
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SID
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Steam ID On Roster Drop tab?

U:1:127117876 No

1127586967 No
1130367708 No
1131211978 Yes
1131555661 No
:1:131632535 No
33861307 No
:1:133948080 Yes
:1:134306432 No
1134366840 No
1134635304 No
1137054188 No
:1:137436457 No
37893611 No
:1:139024533 No
:1:139913213 Yes
:1:141228181 Yes
1143129437 No
43118364 Yes
1143074747 No
1143734889 No
:1:143799417 Yes
:1:144242750 No
1144240663 No
:1:145789726 No
48056262 Yes
1149042592 No
1150414806 No
1150374067 No
:1:150308056 No
:1:152083191 No
:1:152030188 No
52683887 No
1153689496 Yes
153860635 No
154207099 Yes
:1:154156473 No
54407280 Yes
1154701606 Yes
1154553394 No
1154848365 No
1154930451 Yes
54768838 Yes
1155169498 No
55577059 No
:1:166270338 Yes
:1:1566489677 Yes
1158209512 No
1158809310 No
58996614 Yes
1159053128 No
1159178095 No
1159083952 No
:11:169353531 No
:11:169298181 No
:1:169593926 No
59960497 No
1160155560 No
1160534406 No
1160487518 No
:11:161252214 No
61770209 No
1162459040 No
62762567 Yes
1163147706 No
1163294709 No
1164009241 No
1164285742 No
65124119 No
:1:167638846 Yes
:1:168659069 No
1168908032 No
1169335354 No
1169172377 No
1170474584 No
70348415 Yes
:1:170596144 No
:1:170769107 No
:1:171257539 No
:1:171394583 Yes
71933528 No
1171788829 No




Player Name Steam ID On Roster Drop tab? HL S18 Team HL $18 Div 6s S20 Team 6s S20 Div 4s S7 Team 4s S7 Div
Panini U:1:172374125 Yes
1172754018 No
1173493655 No
1173472253 Yes
1175365525 No
:1:175501581 No
75699838 No

kaicoolbergmann

King

The Silver Spork

Eek a VaTaN MoUsE
FlyingLandDolphinOfDoom
El Duderino

Kritz :1:175855647 Yes
Skypejailbreakadmin1 Der :1:176474448 No
CBCDistasion 177078245 No
MEEP 1177060742 No
kamillik 1177055710 No

:1:179234159 No
Luckii 79100551 Yes
Raven :1:179640340 Yes
D16 :1:179285154 No
shitty bill :1:179284797 No
Scorpio 1180055562 No
Cikavy 80188155 No
DLEC ReX 1181196922 Yes
FrozenGayGuy 1181823805 No

sHFestive Pancake :1:182325638 Yes

RGBA :1:182338718 No
0OBBZ 1182989244 No
please kill me :1:183293592 No
Midnight City 83329418 No
Brendon 1186966800 No
Eggy 1187008384 No
Lord Pain 1187081778 No
vkh :1:186902936 No
Janlebanjo :1:189807870 No
Mythic :1:190012181 No
Captain Crunch Cereal 91157429 No
kiz :1:190991758 No
PYCLemuel L 1191598522 No
Mr Tickles 1193128289 No
KingDarkness010 :11:194015195 No
Baby Gor 94429097 No
Meh 1195092523 No

1195465691 Yes
1198722221 No

Yellow FellowLoS
Derpy Hooves

Scarblazzer 198600738 No
DarKSun 98652206 No
ISIS ITS ME AUSTIN 1198891869 No
Vince 99273793 No
Detective Conan U:1:200657661 No
GodOfDerp U:1:201244597 No
DP hamburger crisis U:1:202353050 Yes
BSC Birdy U:1:202499963 No
Asylum U:1:203227596 Yes
middleout U:1:203342971 No
TheOliBaguette U:1:204104641 No
MasterPoop U:1:203980245 No
Totally not Ketchup U:1:204195601 No
HERE IN MY FUCKING GARAG U:1:204812835 No
Aerius U:1:206815419 No

james bond ts 07046605 No
Traitor U:1:207581542 No

U:1:208718406 No
Phoenexus U:1:208629950 No
Hanuman the MonkeyGod ZM U:1:208979605 No

Mr Blue 08965312 No
vacation back in 2 weeks U:1:209677382 No
DrTamagnini U:1:210515186 Yes
Crombie U:1:212210054 No
Das Auto U:1:212546822 No
madison U:1:213784847 Yes
Moosicorn U:1:215985322 No
SC Jushi X U:1:215614493 No
fapactionman U:1:218055914 Yes
Duck U:1:219287818 Yes
caine U:1:218947431 No
SK SPARKe U:1:219618327 Yes
The one who makes dank m U:1:220040039 No
walt U:1:222120557 No
Deliscous 21897546 No
Rabscuttle U:1:220862529 No

U:1:224055315 No
MWAMemeWithAttitude U:1:224344975 Yes
Serbanstein U:1:224878253 No

|
noodlepoodle U:1:232395345 No




Player Name

MBM Frz
EpicScoutEpicFace
EcolsFuged TPF
Lenny

000xxx

BRabbit TPF
AsNoahpulley

Pootis Bird

Milk is for real
Grzesiek
LemonLemonade
moOsi

Kohi

tPn Polkio

Kl Sprinkiz
combatmaster999
Scrublord LGC

Wulf

sVm Lui
Pinchanwest

Flusha

c

Sky LFT

2morrow

Dan Is Veri gud sentri m
Bruce Jenners confused s
Ramy

Makers

Paradise

Solo

Moist master v2 tradetf
Good Mythical Morning
L Wickston

Sword

Yukinekun

Jinxy

CDC SwigglesINFRD
ngcskimmie

zp

FRz

Ss cheese Hv
november Ift scout 6s
uf gnurk

Yankee

falleny
rangerunitnumber47
SxC

MONEXIC Tradetf
Awesomeking753
httpbitly1ZFi3ct

Fluid Karma
Webderin

Steam ID On Roster Drop tab? HL S18 Team HL $18 Div 6s S20 Team 6s S20 Div 4s S7 Team 4s S7 Div
U:1:232487166 No
U:1:232100631 No
U:1:234284303 No
U:1:237141337 No
U:1:242153648 No
U:1:242136602 No
U:1:244416643 No
U:1:243131540 No
U:1:245816540 No
U:1:245279767 No
U:1:244945775 No
U:1:245491379 No
U:1:247509420 No
47482851 Yes
U:1:247351371 No
U:1:248189840 Yes
U:1:249971075 No
U:1:253835579 No
56682812 No
U:1:258526689 No
U:1:260626932 No
U:1:263011744 No
U:1:263982284 No
U:1:261090716 Yes
U:1:266299636 No
U:1:268954028 No
U:1:266215152 Yes
U:1:268146172 No

U:1:271234516 No
U:1:275587104 No
U:1:277725378 No
U:1:279653692 No

U:1:282105622 No
U:1:279183392 No
U:1:288653144 Yes
U:1:297598390 No
02605418 Yes
U:1:307883334 No
U:1:311877493 No
U:1:308800502 No
U:1:319430140 Yes
18398047 No
U:1:319821698 No
U:1:318169990 No
U:1:322401071 No
U:1:325892185 No
U:1:327744928 No
U:1:327017119 No
U:1:327988667 No
U:1:322331241 No
U:1:332369771 No
U:1:105701 No
U:1:19907788 No
U:1:88136495 No
U:1:99552968 No
U:1:100323111 No




